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Mulvane Events

Fri, May 24, 2024 Premiere Performance of "THE WAY OF LIGHT"
Sat, June 01, 2024 2024 Mulvane Art Fair
Fri, June 14, 2024 Mulvane Art Lab at the Kansas Children’s Discovery
Center
Sat, June 22, 2024 Power Figure Workshop
Tue, June 25, 2024 Outdoor Youth Art Camp
Fri, July 05, 2024 Mulvane Art Lab at the Kansas Children’s Discovery
Center
Sat, July 13, 2024 En plein air Painting Workshop with Ye Wang
Fri, July 19, 2024 Mulvane Art Lab at the Kansas Children’s Discovery
Center
Sat, July 27, 2024 Printmaking Workshop with Michael Hager
Sat, September 07, 2024 Celebrate 100 Years of Art


